
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200103070000
79381

03/07/2001
07:30:27

CAPITOL
COMMUNICAT
IONS INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ALLCOM
WIRELESS
INC

200103070000
79691

03/07/2001
10:09:33

C R MAYER &
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C R MAYER &
COMPANY INC

200102280000
69491

02/28/2001
12:57:29

CLARK &
WISE AUTO
SALES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CLARK &
WISE AUTO
SALES INC

200102280000
69491

02/28/2001
12:57:29

CLARK &
WISE AUTO
SALES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CLARK &
WISE AUTO
SALES INC

200103080000
82201

03/08/2001
10:20:34

CROWN PEST
CONTROL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CROWN PEST
CONTROL
SERVICES INC

200103080000
83131

03/08/2001
04:10:35

BARFIELD
MURPHY
SHANK &
SMITH
HEALTHCARE
& ADVISORY
LLC

LIMITED L CO BARFIELD
MURPHY
SHANK &
SMITH
HEALTHCARE
&, ADVISORY
LLC

200103080000
83131

03/08/2001
04:10:35

BARFIELD
MURPHY
SHANK &
SMITH
HEALTHCARE
& ADVISORY
LLC

LIMITED L CO BARFIELD
MURPHY
SHANK &
SMITH
HEALTHCARE
&, ADVISORY
LLC

200103120000
86541

03/12/2001
01:47:59

CBS BUILDING
LLC

LIMITED L CO CBS BUILDING
LLC

200103120000
86881

03/12/2001
03:30:50

BAY VIEW
AUTO
BROKERS LLC

LIMITED L CO BAY VIEW
AUTO
BROKERS LLC

200103120000
86881

03/12/2001
03:30:50

BAY VIEW
AUTO
BROKERS LLC

LIMITED L CO BAY VIEW
AUTO
BROKERS LLC

200103120000
86901

03/12/2001
04:30:28

BERRR CORP RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BERRR CORP

200103120000
86901

03/12/2001
04:30:28

BERRR CORP RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BERRR CORP

200103130000
87901

03/13/2001
10:28:01

CLASSIC
POOLS INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CUSTOM
ENTERPRISES
INC

200103190000
99231

03/19/2001
04:07:22

BURCAL
INTERNATION
AL INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

BURCAL
INTERNATION
AL INC

200103190000
99231

03/19/2001
04:07:22

BURCAL
INTERNATION
AL INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

BURCAL
INTERNATION
AL INC

200103190000
99241

03/19/2001
04:15:40

CASH NOW
DECATUR LLC

LIMITED L CO CASH NOW
DECATUR LLC

200103130000
89131

03/13/2001
03:14:33

CORPORATE
CLEANING
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CORPORATE
CLEANING
SERVICES INC



200103130000
89131

03/13/2001
03:14:33

CORPORATE
CLEANING
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CORPORATE
CLEANING
SERVICES INC

200103200001
01081

03/20/2001
02:07:13

CATALYST
INFORMATION
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CATALYST
INFORMATION
SERVICES INC

200103200001
00991

03/20/2001
12:24:57

CARLITOS
WAY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARLITOS
WAY INC

200103200001
01081

03/20/2001
02:07:13

CATALYST
INFORMATION
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CATALYST
INFORMATION
SERVICES INC

200103160000
95971

03/16/2001
01:35:05

CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

200103160000
95971

03/16/2001
01:35:05

CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

200103220001
04461

03/22/2001
11:21:25

ALLIANCE
CONSULTING
LLC

LLCAMEN ALLIANCE
CONSULTING
LLC

200103190000
97571

03/19/2001
11:00:17

BLUE SKY
PARTNERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO BLUE SKY
PARTNERS
LLC

200103190000
97911

03/19/2001
11:35:31

APEX GROUP
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

APEX GROUP
INC

200103190000
97911

03/19/2001
11:35:31

APEX GROUP
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

APEX GROUP
INC

200103190000
98691

03/19/2001
01:26:47

CAPITAL
SOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAPITAL
SOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

200103270001
11951

03/27/2001
12:29:04

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

200103270001
11951

03/27/2001
12:29:04

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABAMA
YOUTH
SPORTS
FOUNDATION
INC


