Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200103070000 79381	03/07/2001 07:30:27	CAPITOL COMMUNICAT IONS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ALLCOM WIRELESS INC						·
200103070000 79691	03/07/2001 10:09:33	C R MAYER & COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C R MAYER & COMPANY INC						
200102280000 59491	02/28/2001 12:57:29	CLARK & WISE AUTO SALES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CLARK & WISE AUTO SALES INC						
200102280000 39491	02/28/2001 12:57:29	CLARK & WISE AUTO SALES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CLARK & WISE AUTO SALES INC						
200103080000 82201	03/08/2001 10:20:34	CROWN PEST CONTROL SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CROWN PEST CONTROL SERVICES INC						
200103080000 33131	03/08/2001 04:10:35	BARFIELD MURPHY SHANK & SMITH HEALTHCARE & ADVISORY LLC		LIMITED L CO	BARFIELD MURPHY SHANK & SMITH HEALTHCARE &, ADVISORY LLC						
200103080000 33131	03/08/2001 04:10:35	BARFIELD MURPHY SHANK & SMITH HEALTHCARE & ADVISORY LLC		LIMITED L CO	BARFIELD MURPHY SHANK & SMITH HEALTHCARE &, ADVISORY LLC						
200103120000 86541	03/12/2001 01:47:59	CBS BUILDING		LIMITED L CO	CBS BUILDING						
200103120000 36881	03/12/2001 03:30:50	BAY VIEW AUTO BROKERS LLC		LIMITED L CO	BAY VIEW AUTO BROKERS LLC						
200103120000 36881	03/12/2001 03:30:50	BAY VIEW AUTO BROKERS LLC		LIMITED L CO	BAY VIEW AUTO BROKERS LLC						
200103120000 86901	03/12/2001 04:30:28	BERRR CORP		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BERRR CORP						
200103120000 86901	03/12/2001 04:30:28	BERRR CORP		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BERRR CORP						
200103130000 37901	03/13/2001 10:28:01	CLASSIC POOLS INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CUSTOM ENTERPRISES INC						
200103190000 9231	03/19/2001 04:07:22	BURCAL INTERNATION AL INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	BURCAL INTERNATION AL INC						
200103190000 19231	03/19/2001 04:07:22	BURCAL INTERNATION AL INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	BURCAL INTERNATION AL INC						
00103190000 9241	03/19/2001 04:15:40	CASH NOW DECATUR LLC		LIMITED L CO	CASH NOW DECATUR LLC						
200103130000 89131	03/13/2001 03:14:33	CORPORATE CLEANING SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CORPORATE CLEANING SERVICES INC						

200103130000 89131	03/13/2001 03:14:33	CORPORATE CLEANING SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DRPORATE LEANING ERVICES INC	
200103200001 01081	03/20/2001 02:07:13	CATALYST INFORMATION SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ATALYST FORMATION ERVICES INC	
200103200001 00991	03/20/2001 12:24:57	CARLITOS WAY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ARLITOS AY INC	
200103200001 01081	03/20/2001 02:07:13	CATALYST INFORMATION SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ATALYST FORMATION ERVICES INC	
200103160000 95971	03/16/2001 01:35:05	CLOVERLEAF FARMS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	OVERLEAF IRMS INC	
200103160000 95971	03/16/2001 01:35:05	CLOVERLEAF FARMS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	OVERLEAF IRMS INC	
200103220001 04461	03/22/2001 11:21:25	ALLIANCE CONSULTING LLC	LLCAMEN	LIANCE DISULTING C	
200103190000 97571	03/19/2001 11:00:17	BLUE SKY PARTNERS LLC	LIMITED L CO	LUE SKY ARTNERS C	
200103190000 97911	03/19/2001 11:35:31	APEX GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PEX GROUP C	
200103190000 97911	03/19/2001 11:35:31	APEX GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PEX GROUP C	
200103190000 98691	03/19/2001 01:26:47	CAPITAL SOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	APITAL DUTH DRTGAGE DRP	
200103270001 11951	03/27/2001 12:29:04	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ABAMA DUTH PORTS DUNDATION C	
200103270001 11951	03/27/2001 12:29:04	ALABAMA YOUTH SPORTS FOUNDATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ABAMA DUTH PORTS UNDATION C	